
Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

1A
RELET MATTHIEU
400417L
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 10 10 30 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 9 9 9 27 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 10 30 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 30 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

1B
BARAER QUENTIN
700287G
RENNES CIE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 10 10 30 206
8 10 10 10 30 236
9 10 10 10 30 266
10 10 10 9 29 295

Nb 10 25 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 295

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 10 30 90
4 10 10 9 29 119
5 10 10 10 30 149
6 10 10 9 29 178
7 10 10 10 30 208
8 10 10 10 30 238
9 10 10 9 29 267
10 10 10 9 29 296

Nb 10 26 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 296
Total 10 51 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 591

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

1C
LE GUE IOAN
883989H
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 M M 9 27
3 9 9 8 26 53
4 10 9 9 28 81
5 9 9 9 27 108
6 10 9 9 28 136
7 10 9 9 28 164
8 9 9 9 27 191
9 9 9 9 27 218
10 10 10 10 30 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 M 18 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 10 10 30 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 9 9 8 26 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 19 Total 9 33 Séries 1+2: 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

1D
DAULEU LUDOVIC
434925V
RUEIL MALMAISON STAR
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 9 9 28 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 9 29 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 10 30 206
8 10 10 9 29 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 10 10 30 295

Nb 10 25 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 295

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 9 29 89
4 10 10 10 30 119
5 10 10 9 29 148
6 10 10 10 30 178
7 10 10 10 30 208
8 10 10 10 30 238
9 10 10 10 30 268
10 10 10 9 29 297

Nb 10 27 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 297
Total 10 52 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 592

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

2A
CACHET VLADIMIR
686249Y
VERTOU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 M 19 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 9 9 8 26 261

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 9 9 28 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 8 7 M 15 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 10 9 9 28 170
8 10 9 9 28 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

2B
ANDRE KARINE
892467Y
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 8 8 8 24 151
7 8 8 7 23 174
8 9 8 7 24 198
9 9 7 7 23 221
10 9 8 M 17 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 8 6 22 37
3 7 7 6 20 57
4 9 7 7 23 80
5 9 9 6 24 104
6 9 7 6 22 126
7 10 9 7 26 152
8 9 9 9 27 179
9 8 8 6 22 201
10 10 10 6 26 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

2C
NICOLEAU BENOIT
633679G
AIZENAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 8 27 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 9 9 8 26 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 9 29 118
5 10 10 9 29 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 9 9 28 233
9 10 9 9 28 261
10 10 9 9 28 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 35 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

2D
CHAUVOT VALERIE
885506G
CARQUEFOU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 8 M M 8 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 9 8 M 17 175
9 8 8 6 22 197
10 9 8 7 24 221

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 7 M 15 64
4 10 9 6 25 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 7 7 6 20 159
8 9 9 8 26 185
9 10 9 6 25 210
10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 235
Total 10 3 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

3A
BOUIN LOIC
642550Z
BOUGUENAIS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 8 8 6 22 125
6 9 9 9 27 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 9 9 9 27 228
10 10 9 9 28 256

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 8 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 8 28 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 8 27 251
10 10 9 8 27 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 278
Total 10 14 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

3B
ALBERT CLEMENT
913631C
VERTOU
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 8 8 25 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 10 9 8 27 268

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 9 7 4 20 120
6 10 7 6 23 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 10 10 9 29 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 10 9 9 28 254

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

4A
GEFFROY BRUNO
406239P
BASSE GOULAINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 7 7 24 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 10 9 29 182
8 10 9 7 26 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 9 8 7 24 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 10 9 7 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 8 8 6 22 217
9 10 8 8 26 243
10 9 9 7 25 268

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 268
Total 10 18 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

4B
FLOCH-LECHAT TITOUAN
889030M
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 5 5 4 14 35
3 8 8 5 21 56
4 6 5 5 16 72
5 8 5 M 13 85
6 7 5 2 14 99
7 9 7 7 23 122
8 5 4 1 10 132
9 8 6 6 20 152
10 7 3 2 12 164

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 5 5 3 13 40
3 7 6 3 16 56
4 10 7 5 22 78
5 9 7 4 20 98
6 7 4 3 14 112
7 8 5 4 17 129
8 8 7 6 21 150
9 7 6 6 19 169
10 5 5 4 14 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 183
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 347

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

4C
ROUQUETTE GHISLAIN
419558S
BASSE GOULAINE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 10 8 8 26 212
9 8 8 7 23 235
10 8 8 5 21 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 10 10 30 133
6 6 6 M 12 145
7 10 9 7 26 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 9 9 27 223
10 10 9 7 26 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 249
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

4D
LEDUC NICOLAS
913182P
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 8 4 20 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 8 6 4 18 140
7 8 8 8 24 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 10 8 7 25 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 4 22 48
3 9 8 1 18 66
4 9 9 7 25 91
5 9 8 4 21 112
6 10 6 5 21 133
7 9 8 6 23 156
8 9 8 4 21 177
9 9 9 5 23 200
10 10 8 4 22 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 222
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

5B
SOHIER ELYZA
983054M
LE BIGNON
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 8 6 2 16 59
4 7 4 1 12 71
5 5 4 3 12 83
6 8 2 1 11 94
7 7 7 5 19 113
8 9 8 7 24 137
9 9 5 5 19 156
10 7 4 M 11 167

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 4 14 14
2 6 4 M 10 24
3 10 7 4 21 45
4 10 9 8 27 72
5 6 6 5 17 89
6 9 6 4 19 108
7 8 5 4 17 125
8 7 7 M 14 139
9 9 8 2 19 158
10 7 4 1 12 170

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 170
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

5C
DENIEULLE ERIC
846828R
VERTOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 2 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 7 7 5 19 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 9 9 8 26 139
7 10 6 4 20 159
8 8 8 8 24 183
9 9 8 7 24 207
10 10 9 7 26 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 4 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 4 23 72
4 9 5 5 19 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 9 6 25 141
7 9 8 2 19 160
8 10 8 3 21 181
9 8 7 7 22 203
10 10 9 8 27 230

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

5D
RIEN ARNAUD
747160F
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 10 8 8 26 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 9 9 7 25 269

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 8 8 26 189
8 9 9 7 25 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

6A
GILET ALAIN
944335B
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 4 23 47
3 8 6 6 20 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 8 5 5 18 135
7 8 7 7 22 157
8 9 8 3 20 177
9 8 7 6 21 198
10 9 8 8 25 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 7 7 24 99
5 10 7 7 24 123
6 8 7 4 19 142
7 10 7 6 23 165
8 10 8 7 25 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 8 8 7 23 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

6B
SAGOT FREDERIC
818444N
BASSE GOULAINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 6 6 21 49
3 9 6 6 21 70
4 10 10 8 28 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 9 7 7 23 201
9 9 8 8 25 226
10 9 8 7 24 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 8 7 7 22 97
5 10 7 6 23 120
6 7 6 4 17 137
7 9 9 7 25 162
8 10 9 9 28 190
9 10 8 4 22 212
10 9 8 8 25 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

6C
FLOCH BERTRAND
936463V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 6 4 19 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 9 7 6 22 165
8 8 8 8 24 189
9 10 10 8 28 217
10 10 9 8 27 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 8 5 23 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 9 5 23 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 8 8 7 23 194
9 10 9 9 28 222
10 8 8 8 24 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 246
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

6D
GICQUEL ANTHONY
628330T
BOUGUENAIS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 7 26 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 8 8 26 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 7 7 23 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 10 8 7 25 220
10 10 7 6 23 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 8 7 7 22 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 10 8 7 25 194
9 7 6 5 18 212
10 10 9 9 28 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 240
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

7A
TIGNER PIERRE
914372H
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 8 6 24 99
5 7 6 5 18 117
6 10 9 5 24 141
7 9 8 6 23 164
8 10 10 9 29 193
9 8 8 7 23 216
10 9 9 3 21 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 5 22 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 10 9 6 25 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 7 M 17 137
7 10 9 6 25 162
8 9 7 3 19 181
9 10 10 9 29 210
10 7 7 6 20 230

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

7B
HILLIET ROMAIN
943500U
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 8 7 7 22 94
5 9 7 7 23 117
6 9 7 7 23 140
7 8 7 6 21 161
8 10 10 8 28 189
9 9 7 5 21 210
10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 6 5 19 43
3 9 7 6 22 65
4 8 8 8 24 89
5 10 9 4 23 112
6 8 7 3 18 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 10 9 7 26 182
9 8 7 5 20 202
10 9 9 7 25 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

7C
LATTE YANN-MICKAEL
967002P
BASSE GOULAINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 1 13 13
2 7 5 4 16 29
3 5 4 1 10 39
4 4 4 M 8 47
5 7 3 2 12 59
6 9 7 4 20 79
7 5 3 2 10 89
8 8 6 M 14 103
9 6 2 M 8 111
10 8 6 M 14 125

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 125

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 4 3 3 10 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 9 6 2 17 71
5 6 5 5 16 87
6 7 7 1 15 102
7 8 7 5 20 122
8 6 5 2 13 135
9 10 6 5 21 156
10 9 6 4 19 175

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 175
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 300

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

7D
PENNANEACH CHRISTOPHE
977385A
LE BIGNON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 8 8 6 22 42
3 6 5 5 16 58
4 8 5 4 17 75
5 9 6 M 15 90
6 6 3 1 10 100
7 8 6 5 19 119
8 9 7 3 19 138
9 10 9 5 24 162
10 8 8 7 23 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 8 7 5 20 61
4 8 7 5 20 81
5 8 8 4 20 101
6 7 7 4 18 119
7 9 8 6 23 142
8 10 8 8 26 168
9 7 5 3 15 183
10 9 8 3 20 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 203
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

8A
DOUILLARD OLIVIER
968375G
BASSE GOULAINE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 6 5 21 39
3 8 7 4 19 58
4 6 6 4 16 74
5 9 8 6 23 97
6 9 6 6 21 118
7 7 6 5 18 136
8 8 6 5 19 155
9 9 9 6 24 179
10 9 9 7 25 204

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 6 4 18 38
3 8 7 4 19 57
4 9 9 8 26 83
5 8 7 1 16 99
6 6 6 4 16 115
7 7 7 6 20 135
8 10 8 7 25 160
9 9 6 3 18 178
10 9 6 6 21 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 199
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

8B
GUILLOTON MARCEL
875719U
MAISDON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 5 22 44
3 7 6 3 16 60
4 8 7 5 20 80
5 10 8 5 23 103
6 9 9 7 25 128
7 9 8 4 21 149
8 9 6 5 20 169
9 10 10 7 27 196
10 9 9 8 26 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 6 2 15 36
3 10 8 5 23 59
4 8 4 M 12 71
5 6 5 3 14 85
6 7 7 6 20 105
7 7 5 1 13 118
8 8 7 5 20 138
9 10 9 8 27 165
10 9 8 6 23 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 188
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

8C
LEROLE BERTRAND
663797U
BOUGUENAIS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 5 21 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 8 7 4 19 93
5 10 9 7 26 119
6 8 8 8 24 143
7 9 6 6 21 164
8 9 7 5 21 185
9 9 7 6 22 207
10 10 8 8 26 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 7 6 23 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 8 8 6 22 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 9 8 4 21 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 10 9 7 26 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

8D
POUILLAS JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
700095Y
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 9 7 25 134
6 9 8 6 23 157
7 10 10 7 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 8 8 7 23 234
10 9 9 6 24 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 9 9 6 24 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 10 8 7 25 180
8 10 10 2 22 202
9 10 9 6 25 227
10 9 9 6 24 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 251
Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

9A
BEAUGE GERARD
324998J
BOUGUENAIS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 10 9 7 26 212
9 10 8 5 23 235
10 10 9 5 24 259

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 1 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 10 9 29 207
9 9 9 7 25 232
10 10 10 9 29 261

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 261
Total 10 18 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

9B
BRACHET BERNARD
453378C
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 9 9 5 23 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 6 5 3 14 110
6 8 8 7 23 133
7 9 9 7 25 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 8 7 3 18 203
10 10 8 3 21 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 7 5 21 91
5 10 9 5 24 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 9 7 6 22 188
9 7 7 7 21 209
10 9 8 8 25 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 234
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

9C
DORE YANNICK
666539Z
ORVAULT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 8 7 4 19 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 8 8 6 22 138
7 10 8 6 24 162
8 8 8 4 20 182
9 10 9 9 28 210
10 9 8 5 22 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 9 7 7 23 67
4 9 6 5 20 87
5 9 9 6 24 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 10 9 6 25 163
8 8 7 6 21 184
9 10 10 4 24 208
10 10 9 8 27 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

9D
LAUDRIEC JEAN MICHEL
882913N
COUERON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 6 6 5 17 180
9 9 9 7 25 205
10 9 7 6 22 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 9 6 6 21 88
5 9 8 8 25 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 9 6 25 190
9 9 9 9 27 217
10 10 9 7 26 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

10B
HUBERT SYLVAIN
892851R
ORVAULT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 8 7 1 16 29
3 10 8 7 25 54
4 10 8 4 22 76
5 2 2 M 4 80
6 10 9 4 23 103
7 10 9 5 24 127
8 7 7 M 14 141
9 10 8 7 25 166
10 9 7 6 22 188

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 1 19 19
2 6 6 4 16 35
3 7 6 5 18 53
4 9 8 1 18 71
5 8 6 4 18 89
6 9 8 2 19 108
7 8 7 7 22 130
8 10 8 4 22 152
9 9 8 6 23 175
10 8 8 4 20 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 195
Total 10 7 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

10C
PRAUD CHRISTIAN
901797P
MAISDON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 10 6 6 22 89
5 9 6 4 19 108
6 9 6 4 19 127
7 10 6 6 22 149
8 10 6 6 22 171
9 9 5 4 18 189
10 10 9 7 26 215

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 7 7 7 21 69
4 7 6 6 19 88
5 8 6 5 19 107
6 8 7 7 22 129
7 9 7 5 21 150
8 5 4 3 12 162
9 10 8 4 22 184
10 6 5 5 16 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 200
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

10D
SANZ GEORGES
908847C
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 7 3 20 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 10 8 6 24 119
6 9 9 6 24 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 10 7 7 24 224
10 9 6 5 20 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 244
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

11A
LUNEAU FRANCK
734985X
BOUGUENAIS
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 5 4 3 12 30
3 9 8 8 25 55
4 4 M M 4 59
5 7 6 1 14 73
6 8 7 4 19 92
7 9 2 M 11 103
8 7 7 6 20 123
9 7 7 7 21 144
10 10 6 4 20 164

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 8 5 21 42
3 9 6 6 21 63
4 9 6 5 20 83
5 8 8 M 16 99
6 10 2 M 12 111
7 8 7 M 15 126
8 9 8 5 22 148
9 8 8 5 21 169
10 4 M M 4 173

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 173
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

11C
PIGEAULT MARIE-FRANCE
818447S
BASSE GOULAINE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 6 6 5 17 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 7 4 3 14 103
6 10 9 7 26 129
7 9 8 6 23 152
8 10 9 8 27 179
9 9 6 5 20 199
10 8 7 6 21 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 4 3 15 39
3 9 7 2 18 57
4 8 7 7 22 79
5 9 6 5 20 99
6 9 8 8 25 124
7 9 8 5 22 146
8 9 9 5 23 169
9 9 8 4 21 190
10 6 4 4 14 204

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 204
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 1

11D
BULTEAU ALAIN
734752U
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 10 7 7 24 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 8 7 7 22 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 5 22 76
4 10 5 5 20 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 9 27 173
8 9 9 7 25 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

1A
LETULLE DAMIEN
082905P
ST NAZAIRE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 9 8 M 17 95
5 9 9 9 27 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 10 10 9 29 257

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 9 9 28 265

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 265
Total 10 7 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

1B
RELET MATTHIEU
400417L
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 10 30 234
9 10 10 10 30 264
10 10 10 10 30 294

Nb 10 24 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 294
Total 10 41 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 581

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

1D
BARAER QUENTIN
700287G
RENNES CIE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 9 29 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 10 30 206
8 10 10 9 29 235
9 10 9 9 28 263
10 10 10 10 30 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 293

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 10 10 30 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 10 10 30 295

Nb 10 25 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 295
Total 10 48 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 588

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

2A
DAULEU LUDOVIC
434925V
RUEIL MALMAISON STAR
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 9 29 89
4 10 10 10 30 119
5 10 10 9 29 148
6 10 10 10 30 178
7 10 10 10 30 208
8 10 10 9 29 237
9 10 10 10 30 267
10 10 10 10 30 297

Nb 10 27 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 297

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 9 29 118
5 10 9 9 28 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 10 10 30 235
9 10 10 9 29 264
10 10 10 10 30 294

Nb 10 24 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 294
Total 10 51 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 591

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

2B
DUFETEL PIERRE
926324Z
LE BIGNON
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 10 9 9 28 240
10 10 9 9 28 268

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 25 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 266
Total 10 5 Total 9 47 Séries 1+2: 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

2C
TEILLARD ANNE
933475X
CARQUEFOU
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 8 8 26 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 9 9 M 18 233
10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 260
Total 10 6 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

2D
GAUTIER CORELIA
976684N
PORNIC
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 9 9 27 237
10 9 9 8 26 263

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 10 10 10 30 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 272
Total 10 11 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

3A
CAM MICHEL
703987D
REZE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 26 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 26 Série 2: 272
Total 10 6 Total 9 52 Séries 1+2: 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

3B
JAUNY BASTIEN
730647G
ORVAULT
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 9 9 28 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 9 9 9 27 260
10 10 9 8 27 287

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 287
Total 10 31 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

3C
PROUST KEVIN
424234Z
CARQUEFOU
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 9 7 25 190
8 10 10 10 30 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 22 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

4A
DESCHENES ANNE-CHARLOTTE
774986B
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 7 7 6 20 62
4 9 9 M 18 80
5 10 9 7 26 106
6 10 9 6 25 131
7 9 8 8 25 156
8 9 9 8 26 182
9 10 9 8 27 209
10 9 9 8 26 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 7 25 135
6 10 8 7 25 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 8 8 8 24 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 265
Total 10 11 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

4B
FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL
707078N
ORVAULT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 7 7 M 14 36
3 9 8 7 24 60
4 9 8 8 25 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 9 8 M 17 124
7 10 9 6 25 149
8 10 10 8 28 177
9 9 9 7 25 202
10 7 6 6 19 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 8 M M 8 49
4 9 6 M 15 64
5 9 9 7 25 89
6 8 8 6 22 111
7 8 6 6 20 131
8 8 7 7 22 153
9 10 6 M 16 169
10 9 8 6 23 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 192
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

4C
BOUINEAU DAMIEN
912666D
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 10 7 6 23 35
3 7 7 M 14 49
4 8 6 M 14 63
5 9 7 6 22 85
6 9 7 6 22 107
7 9 8 7 24 131
8 10 10 M 20 151
9 9 8 8 25 176
10 8 7 M 15 191

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 10 10 9 29 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 9 8 6 23 170
8 9 7 M 16 186
9 7 7 6 20 206
10 10 7 M 17 223

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

4D
NOLLOT OCEANE
877936D
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 8 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 9 9 8 26 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 8 24 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 8 8 26 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 272
Total 10 22 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

5A
FONTENEAU NOEMIE
742209Z
MAZE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 10 7 27 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 8 27 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 9 9 8 26 221
9 8 6 M 14 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 8 6 M 14 147
7 10 9 7 26 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 8 7 25 225
10 10 9 9 28 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 19 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

5B
MABILAIS ARTHUR
920093B
COUERON
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 10 9 4 23 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 7 3 3 13 79
5 9 9 7 25 104
6 10 9 3 22 126
7 9 7 7 23 149
8 10 7 6 23 172
9 7 4 2 13 185
10 8 8 3 19 204

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 6 6 20 46
3 9 8 2 19 65
4 8 5 3 16 81
5 8 6 2 16 97
6 9 6 M 15 112
7 10 9 7 26 138
8 9 9 4 22 160
9 10 6 6 22 182
10 9 7 6 22 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 204
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

5C
RIEN ARNAUD
747160F
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 M 16 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 9 9 28 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 9 8 6 23 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 10 10 9 29 203
9 10 7 7 24 227
10 9 8 8 25 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

5D
PREAULT SY TIDIANE
936502M
NANTES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 3 16 16
2 9 9 7 25 41
3 9 9 6 24 65
4 8 6 5 19 84
5 8 7 6 21 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 8 8 5 21 149
8 10 9 5 24 173
9 10 9 9 28 201
10 10 7 7 24 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 5 3 17 37
3 6 6 4 16 53
4 6 5 3 14 67
5 6 6 M 12 79
6 9 8 4 21 100
7 9 8 7 24 124
8 8 8 7 23 147
9 8 7 5 20 167
10 9 7 5 21 188

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

6A
BEAUVILLAIN YVES
912155Y
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 4 3 15 38
3 9 8 3 20 58
4 10 6 3 19 77
5 9 9 5 23 100
6 8 7 5 20 120
7 9 8 6 23 143
8 8 5 4 17 160
9 9 9 6 24 184
10 8 7 5 20 204

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 8 7 7 22 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 9 8 6 23 145
7 10 8 8 26 171
8 10 9 6 25 196
9 6 6 6 18 214
10 8 7 7 22 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 236
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

6B
LE ROCH ANDRE
808388H
PORNIC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 8 8 8 24 70
4 6 5 5 16 86
5 10 9 8 27 113
6 10 8 6 24 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 9 7 6 22 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 9 8 26 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 6 3 17 39
3 9 9 8 26 65
4 10 9 7 26 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 9 8 6 23 139
7 8 8 7 23 162
8 9 7 6 22 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 9 6 2 17 226

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 226
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

6C
DELAIRE LAURENT
672676V
MAISDON
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 7 7 24 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 8 8 6 22 143
7 9 9 9 27 170
8 8 8 6 22 192
9 9 8 6 23 215
10 8 8 7 23 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 5 23 128
6 9 7 4 20 148
7 8 8 7 23 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 9 7 6 22 219
10 8 8 8 24 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

6D
NOURY NOEL
660050W
LA BAULE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 6 6 2 14 30
3 8 7 3 18 48
4 9 8 8 25 73
5 7 M M 7 80
6 9 6 5 20 100
7 8 4 3 15 115
8 6 5 3 14 129
9 10 4 3 17 146
10 9 7 2 18 164

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 5 3 3 11 38
3 9 5 M 14 52
4 10 8 7 25 77
5 8 4 3 15 92
6 9 8 4 21 113
7 8 3 2 13 126
8 8 3 M 11 137
9 10 6 6 22 159
10 7 4 3 14 173

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 173
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

7A
ROUX GILLES
616150D
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 10 10 7 27 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 10 9 9 28 229
10 9 8 7 24 253

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 10 9 5 24 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261
Total 10 10 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

7B
AIT HSSAINE MARIE
961650X
ORVAULT
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 3 13 13
2 6 5 2 13 26
3 9 5 4 18 44
4 8 6 4 18 62
5 7 2 1 10 72
6 9 8 6 23 95
7 9 8 M 17 112
8 9 7 7 23 135
9 6 5 4 15 150
10 8 5 4 17 167

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 2 16 16
2 10 8 7 25 41
3 5 2 2 9 50
4 6 6 3 15 65
5 9 2 M 11 76
6 9 7 2 18 94
7 10 4 3 17 111
8 8 8 3 19 130
9 8 5 5 18 148
10 8 8 5 21 169

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 169
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

7C
ERRARD THIERRY
754885C
MAISDON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 10 7 5 22 64
4 8 7 M 15 79
5 10 8 4 22 101
6 9 7 6 22 123
7 9 8 8 25 148
8 9 8 6 23 171
9 9 8 6 23 194
10 6 5 M 11 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 6 6 21 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 8 7 6 21 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 8 8 5 21 185
9 10 9 7 26 211
10 9 8 7 24 235

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

7D
LE PENRU DOMINIQUE
892465W
LE BIGNON
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 7 6 M 13 26
3 7 1 M 8 34
4 6 5 M 11 45
5 6 1 1 8 53
6 8 M M 8 61
7 10 3 M 13 74
8 7 1 1 9 83
9 6 3 M 9 92
10 10 8 4 22 114

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 114

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 2 1 11 11
2 4 M M 4 15
3 8 7 6 21 36
4 7 5 4 16 52
5 9 4 M 13 65
6 7 7 5 19 84
7 8 6 5 19 103
8 4 2 M 6 109
9 10 4 M 14 123
10 5 4 M 9 132

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 132
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 246

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

8A
PICHARD ARTHUR
839591Z
NANTES
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 10 7 7 24 85
5 9 9 3 21 106
6 7 6 1 14 120
7 5 5 5 15 135
8 5 4 3 12 147
9 8 8 M 16 163
10 8 7 5 20 183

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 6 4 17 39
3 8 6 4 18 57
4 8 7 7 22 79
5 6 5 5 16 95
6 6 4 3 13 108
7 4 4 3 11 119
8 6 4 1 11 130
9 9 5 4 18 148
10 8 5 1 14 162

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 162
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 345

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

8B
METAIS KILLIAN
867599T
MAISDON
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 10 7 7 24 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 7 7 3 17 178
9 10 9 6 25 203
10 10 8 8 26 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 7 7 6 20 65
4 10 10 5 25 90
5 8 7 7 22 112
6 8 8 8 24 136
7 9 7 7 23 159
8 7 4 2 13 172
9 9 8 6 23 195
10 8 8 8 24 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 219
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

8C
CARABEUF JULES
886657H
NANTES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 7 4 20 38
3 9 4 4 17 55
4 8 7 7 22 77
5 6 6 M 12 89
6 9 6 4 19 108
7 9 8 8 25 133
8 9 9 7 25 158
9 6 5 2 13 171
10 6 5 1 12 183

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 9 7 3 19 58
4 9 5 3 17 75
5 8 7 1 16 91
6 4 3 3 10 101
7 10 5 2 17 118
8 6 5 4 15 133
9 9 9 1 19 152
10 7 6 3 16 168

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 168
Total 10 1 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 351

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

8D
BARRILLOT HUGO
900493X
MAISDON
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 8 7 3 18 85
5 9 8 8 25 110
6 8 8 7 23 133
7 10 10 8 28 161
8 10 8 8 26 187
9 10 9 4 23 210
10 9 7 7 23 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 8 7 5 20 65
4 10 10 7 27 92
5 8 8 1 17 109
6 10 8 5 23 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 10 7 6 23 179
9 8 8 7 23 202
10 8 8 5 21 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

9A
MACE LUCAS
902392L
MAISDON
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 10 10 6 26 104
5 8 8 7 23 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
7 7 6 5 18 173
8 8 8 4 20 193
9 9 8 6 23 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 10 9 29 98
5 8 6 5 19 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 10 9 6 25 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 240
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

9B
JEHANNO ILAN
909347W
ORVAULT
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 9 6 25 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 10 8 8 26 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 8 8 25 223
10 9 7 7 23 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 8 6 23 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 10 10 9 29 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 10 7 6 23 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

9C
BRIAND MARINE
860713H
NANTES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 9 5 24 74
4 8 6 5 19 93
5 8 5 4 17 110
6 8 7 3 18 128
7 8 8 6 22 150
8 9 7 5 21 171
9 9 6 3 18 189
10 8 7 6 21 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 M 16 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 8 5 2 15 82
5 8 6 6 20 102
6 9 7 7 23 125
7 7 6 M 13 138
8 9 7 6 22 160
9 9 6 1 16 176
10 9 8 5 22 198

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 198
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

9D
AIT HSSAINE IHSANE
908962C
ORVAULT
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 9 5 24 98
5 8 7 7 22 120
6 6 6 5 17 137
7 9 8 2 19 156
8 8 7 2 17 173
9 10 9 6 25 198
10 10 9 7 26 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 8 8 24 44
3 9 9 6 24 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 9 7 7 23 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 9 9 6 24 185
9 6 5 5 16 201
10 9 8 2 19 220

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 220
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

10A
GESTIN CLARA
958013U
NANTES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 7 4 20 116
6 9 6 5 20 136
7 9 9 7 25 161
8 9 6 6 21 182
9 10 8 7 25 207
10 8 6 5 19 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 5 23 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 6 6 21 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 7 7 5 19 136
7 10 9 7 26 162
8 9 7 4 20 182
9 9 8 2 19 201
10 10 10 9 29 230

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

10B
GELABALE LAURENT
954571C
LE BIGNON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 8 7 7 22 92
5 9 6 6 21 113
6 9 9 8 26 139
7 9 8 7 24 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 8 8 6 22 209
10 10 9 7 26 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 8 8 4 20 93
5 8 8 6 22 115
6 8 7 4 19 134
7 9 8 5 22 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 9 8 8 25 206
10 10 9 7 26 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 4 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

10C
MARSAUD THIERRY
375556N
VERTOU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 10 10 8 28 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 10 10 9 29 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 9 8 7 24 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 8 8 6 22 121
6 10 10 8 28 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 8 7 24 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 9 7 7 23 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

10D
HIVERT AUGUSTE
886648Y
NANTES
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 6 24 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 9 4 22 224
10 8 7 5 20 244

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 244

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

11A
FAUVEDER ERIC
921003R
LA BAULE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 7 4 18 43
3 10 8 2 20 63
4 7 3 2 12 75
5 8 8 7 23 98
6 7 2 2 11 109
7 9 8 6 23 132
8 9 8 5 22 154
9 8 7 6 21 175
10 7 3 M 10 185

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 8 2 M 10 54
4 9 5 3 17 71
5 6 5 M 11 82
6 10 9 8 27 109
7 8 7 7 22 131
8 7 6 5 18 149
9 6 4 4 14 163
10 7 6 4 17 180

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 180
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 365

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

11B
NEVEU ELIANE
911119X
ORVAULT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 6 6 20 43
3 8 8 4 20 63
4 8 7 4 19 82
5 7 5 2 14 96
6 6 4 3 13 109
7 8 5 5 18 127
8 9 8 8 25 152
9 6 6 5 17 169
10 10 8 7 25 194

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14
2 5 3 M 8 22
3 8 5 4 17 39
4 8 8 7 23 62
5 10 8 4 22 84
6 8 8 7 23 107
7 9 8 8 25 132
8 10 5 5 20 152
9 9 9 9 27 179
10 9 7 4 20 199

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 199
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 393

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

11C
BULTEAU ALAIN
734752U
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 6 24 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 8 6 24 150
7 9 9 6 24 174
8 10 8 5 23 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 9 9 6 24 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 10 8 7 25 177
8 9 8 6 23 200
9 10 10 7 27 227
10 9 8 6 23 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 250
Total 10 7 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

11D
POUILLAS JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
700095Y
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 10 6 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 9 9 6 24 229
10 10 9 9 28 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 9 6 24 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 10 10 30 209
9 9 9 7 25 234
10 10 9 9 28 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 262
Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

12A
LE PENRU ERIC
900358A
LE BIGNON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 1 19 19
2 8 5 3 16 35
3 9 9 4 22 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 9 9 7 25 127
7 9 9 8 26 153
8 9 5 3 17 170
9 9 8 6 23 193
10 7 6 3 16 209

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 6 6 6 18 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 9 5 4 18 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
7 8 7 7 22 161
8 10 6 6 22 183
9 9 7 7 23 206
10 8 4 4 16 222

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

12B
RICHARDEAU MICKAEL
931541V
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 8 6 3 17 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 8 2 19 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 10 10 8 28 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 9 8 7 24 221
10 10 10 7 27 248

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 8 7 3 18 69
4 7 7 7 21 90
5 8 8 5 21 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 10 8 6 24 159
8 10 8 8 26 185
9 10 8 6 24 209
10 8 5 4 17 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 226
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

12C
COUTEAU MATTHIEU
862417K
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 6 4 18 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 8 7 7 22 87
5 10 6 5 21 108
6 8 8 7 23 131
7 10 8 5 23 154
8 8 6 6 20 174
9 9 8 6 23 197
10 8 8 5 21 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 6 22 71
4 5 5 4 14 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 10 6 5 21 151
8 10 8 8 26 177
9 8 8 6 22 199
10 9 8 4 21 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Salle LA HAYE FOUASSIERE, 21/10/2018
DEPART 2

12D
HILLIET ROMAIN
943500U
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 7 6 5 18 61
4 8 8 7 23 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 7 6 5 18 126
7 9 8 7 24 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 9 8 7 24 198
10 10 8 7 25 223

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 8 6 6 20 68
4 10 10 9 29 97
5 10 7 4 21 118
6 8 6 2 16 134
7 9 7 7 23 157
8 9 7 6 22 179
9 9 8 5 22 201
10 9 7 4 20 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 221
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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